
Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Hcp_Min_AqC Clasificado

ABAD JIMENEZ, BARTOLOME AM06281786 7,2 7,2 Scratch

PERALES ROMERO, RAFAEL AM06609173 12,3 12,3 Scratch

PASTOR AYLLON, ANDRES AM00079487 7,7 7,7 Hándicap

DE MIGUEL BECERRA, RAUL AM06071219 9,7 9,7 Hándicap

MAYORAL MARTINEZ, RAMON JESUS AM06615430 10,5 10,5 Clientes Audi

PEREZ-ANGULO DE LUQUE, DANIEL AM06051226 14,8 14,8 Clientes Audi

Real Club de Campo de Córdoba
Parejas Clasificadas



CLASIFICACIÓN

2023-072 TORNEO AUDI CUATTRO CUP 2023

29/04/2023 Real Club de Campo de Cordoba

Todos

Pos Jugador Hcp Licencia Nivel

Scratch Handicap

J1J1

1 8 AM00079487 SeniorPASTOR AYLLON, ANDRES

11 AM06071219 Mayor 34 42DE MIGUEL BECERRA, RAUL

2 24 AM06065334 SeniorMARTINEZ MANCHADO, FC┬┬ JOSE

7 AM06185783 Mayor 27 41VAUGHAN CEJAS, JOSE TOMAS

3 12 AM06615430 MayorMAYORAL MARTINEZ, RAMON 

JESUS

16 AM06051226 Mayor 27 41PEREZ-ANGULO DE LUQUE, 

DANIEL

4 18 AM06602031 SeniorVILLATORO LUQUE, MANUEL

13 AM06319737 Senior 26 41MUN, HERN SUK

5 26 AM06908490 SeniorCABRERA TORDERA, DEMETRIO

10 AM06908492 Junior 26 41CABRERA DEL CAMPO, IGNACIO

6 20 AM06905020 SeniorGALLEGO AGUARON, GONZALO

17 AM06788057 Senior 23 41JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

7 24 AM06209288 SeniorBERRAL YERON, FRANCISCO

11 AM06240548 Mayor 24 40BERRAL CARMONA, ENRIQUE

8 29 AM06923418 SeniorDOCTOR ALCAIDE, MANUEL

10 AM06771879 Mayor 22 40GRANADOS JURADO, ANTONIO 

MIGUEL

9 26 AM01043530 SeniorMORENO MUÑOZ, BRAULIO

19 AM06267785 Senior 19 39LEON RUEDA, JOSE MANUEL

10 8 AM06281786 SeniorABAD JIMENEZ, BARTOLOME

14 AM06609173 Senior 29 38PERALES ROMERO, RAFAEL

11 15 AM06073867 SeniorINFANTE VILLARREAL, ANTONIO

19 AM06111785 Senior 22 38GARCIA MERINA, MANUEL

12 12 AM06265039 SeniorVARGAS CABRERA, JOSE MARIA

28 AM06615705 Junior 22 38VARGAS CALDERON, JOSE MARIA

13 24 AM06603778 SeniorPOLONIO SERRANO, Mª DEL 

CARMEN

18 AM06323170 Senior 19 38MUÑOZ DEL MORAL, JOSE 

MANUEL

14 12 AM58696534 SeniorHARO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO

4 AM58323661 Mayor 30 37BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE

15 10 AM06778499 MayorRODRIGUEZ JULIAN, RAFAEL

6 AM06296627 Mayor 30 37BENITEZ SILLERO, JUAN DE DIOS

16 16 AM15773345 MayorGOMEZ PEREA, JAVIER

9 AMB5165532 Senior 25 37ALCAIDE CAMPOS, ANTONIO 

JESUS

17 26 AM06984472 SeniorERASO RUIZ, RAFAEL

20 AM06927259 Mayor 19 37SOLANO VALVERDE, IGNACIO

18 28 AMJ7970203 MayorGOMEZ NEVADO, RAFAEL

30 AMJ7968766 Mayor 14 37LOPEZ GUIOTE, FEDERICO
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CLASIFICACIÓN

2023-072 TORNEO AUDI CUATTRO CUP 2023

29/04/2023 Real Club de Campo de Cordoba

Todos

Pos Jugador Hcp Licencia Nivel

Scratch Handicap

J1J1

19 15 AM06994680 SeniorCARRERE LOVERA, JOSE MARIA

3 AM06609360 Mayor 28 36GARCIA LOZANO, RAFAEL

20 13 AM06511982 MayorLOPEZ PELAEZ, JOSE

12 AM06261284 Senior 24 36SANCHEZ MORENO, ANDRES 

MIGUEL

21 30 AM06911722 SeniorCABELLO MOLINA, ANGEL

25 AM06911594 Senior 14 36CABALLERO PEREZ, JACINTO

22 7 AM06908083 SeniorGORDILLO PORCUNA, MANUEL

10 AM06111303 Senior 27 35VALDELOMAR ESCRIBANO, LUIS 

CRISTOBAL

23 19 AME3770944 MayorDOMINGUEZ CORTES, LUIS

9 AM06818884 Mayor 23 35JARA PEREZ-ANGULO, JOSE 

IGNACIO

24 17 AM06979098 SeniorDIAZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO

22 AM06794407 Senior 17 35MORENO ESCOBAR, JOSE

25 20 AM06617972 SeniorCANO CANO, GALO

22 AM06757831 Senior 18 35SANTIAGO SANTIAGO, LUIS 

FERNANDO

26 26 AM06908843 SeniorROMERO REINA, JUAN MANUEL

29 AM06961364 Senior 12 35MORENO MORA, EVARISTO

27 26 AM06912021 SeniorGORDILLO PALOMO, MIGUEL 

ANGEL

30 AM06931796 Senior 12 35FUENTES CABRERA, MIRYAM

28 30 AM06895928 SeniorMARQUEZ AGULLO, ENRIQUE

30 AM06980898 Mayor 13 35RUIZ ROLDAN, ANTONIO

29 23 AM06611857 SeniorGARCIA HERRERA, SALVADOR

20 AM06265442 Senior 18 34MEDINA RUIZ DE ALARCON, JUAN 

FRANCISCO

30 28 AM06982366 MayorSANCHEZ DE PUERTA 

ALCANTARA, FRANCISCO

17 CM00927734 Mayor 15 34OCAÑA AGUERA, SERGIO

31 22 AM06909383 SeniorLOPEZ-CRESPO DELGADO, LUIS

30 AM06945643 Mayor 13 34LOPEZ-CRESPO CASTELLO, 

ALVARO

32 15 AM06360215 SeniorFUERTE FLORES, MANUEL

6 AM06619888 Mayor 24 33MIGUEL ALVAREZ, GABRIEL

33 15 AM06603561 SeniorMORA MARQUEZ, RAFAEL

11 AM06261478 Senior 20 33CASTELLO PEREZ, RAFAEL

34 30 AM06357165 SeniorBENITO PEREZ, JUAN EUSEBIO

22 AM06358643 Senior 12 33GUERRA IRAZU, SUSANA DE LA
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CLASIFICACIÓN

2023-072 TORNEO AUDI CUATTRO CUP 2023

29/04/2023 Real Club de Campo de Cordoba

Todos

Pos Jugador Hcp Licencia Nivel

Scratch Handicap

J1J1

35 30 AM06982371 SeniorGUTIERREZ-RAVE VILLALON, 

RAFAEL

30 AM06969933 Mayor 12 32SILVA ORTIZ, ANABEL

36 30 AM06786310 SeniorGARCIA MADUEÑO, ANTONIO

30 AM06897540 Senior 9 32RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, EULALIA

37 20 AMH1800871 MayorTRILLO DOMINGUEZ, PEDRO

18 AMH1800872 Mayor 14 31GARCIA HEREDIA, FERNANDO 

JESUS

38 16 AM06018270 SeniorMARTINEZ SAGRERA, JORGE

25 AM17615191 Senior 15 30DOMINGUEZ ARES, CARMEN

39 28 AM06929270 SeniorCALADO OREJAS, ISIDORO

30 AM06314812 Senior 13 30VERA MARTIN-PEÑASCO, MIGUEL 

ANGEL

40 30 AM06605158 SeniorBRAVO GARZOLINI, DALILA

30 AM06613205 Senior 8 29ALVAREZ LAGUNA, ANTONIO

41 19 AM06147529 SeniorJORDANO SALINAS, FRANCISCO

20 AM06154213 Senior 12 28LUNA GOMEZ, MARIA DOLORES

42 5 AM06205072 MayorOSTOS MARTINEZ-SAGRERA, 

LORENZO

12 AM06327480 Mayor 19 26OSTOS MARTINEZ-SAGRERA, 

JACOBO

43 17 AM06323164 SeniorCARMONA VILLEN, ANTONIO

30 AM06323165 Senior 10 26DE LA TORRE MORAN, MARIA DE 

LOS ANGELES

44 30 AM00946044 MayorORTIZ RUANO, JESUS

30 AM06069442 Mayor 4 26BLANCO PLAZA, ANTONIO ANGEL
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CLASIFICACIÓN

2023-072 TORNEO AUDI CUATTRO CUP 2023

29/04/2023 Real Club de Campo de Cordoba

Todos

Pos Jugador Hcp Licencia Nivel

Scratch Handicap

J1J1

1 8 AM00079487 SeniorPASTOR AYLLON, ANDRES

11 AM06071219 Mayor 34 42DE MIGUEL BECERRA, RAUL

2 10 AM06778499 MayorRODRIGUEZ JULIAN, RAFAEL

6 AM06296627 Mayor 30 37BENITEZ SILLERO, JUAN DE DIOS

3 12 AM58696534 SeniorHARO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO

4 AM58323661 Mayor 30 37BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE

4 8 AM06281786 SeniorABAD JIMENEZ, BARTOLOME

14 AM06609173 Senior 29 38PERALES ROMERO, RAFAEL

5 15 AM06994680 SeniorCARRERE LOVERA, JOSE MARIA

3 AM06609360 Mayor 28 36GARCIA LOZANO, RAFAEL

6 24 AM06065334 SeniorMARTINEZ MANCHADO, FC┬┬ JOSE

7 AM06185783 Mayor 27 41VAUGHAN CEJAS, JOSE TOMAS

7 12 AM06615430 MayorMAYORAL MARTINEZ, RAMON 

JESUS

16 AM06051226 Mayor 27 41PEREZ-ANGULO DE LUQUE, 

DANIEL

8 7 AM06908083 SeniorGORDILLO PORCUNA, MANUEL

10 AM06111303 Senior 27 35VALDELOMAR ESCRIBANO, LUIS 

CRISTOBAL

9 26 AM06908490 SeniorCABRERA TORDERA, DEMETRIO

10 AM06908492 Junior 26 41CABRERA DEL CAMPO, IGNACIO

10 18 AM06602031 SeniorVILLATORO LUQUE, MANUEL

13 AM06319737 Senior 26 41MUN, HERN SUK

11 16 AM15773345 MayorGOMEZ PEREA, JAVIER

9 AMB5165532 Senior 25 37ALCAIDE CAMPOS, ANTONIO 

JESUS

12 24 AM06209288 SeniorBERRAL YERON, FRANCISCO

11 AM06240548 Mayor 24 40BERRAL CARMONA, ENRIQUE

13 13 AM06511982 MayorLOPEZ PELAEZ, JOSE

12 AM06261284 Senior 24 36SANCHEZ MORENO, ANDRES 

MIGUEL

14 15 AM06360215 SeniorFUERTE FLORES, MANUEL

6 AM06619888 Mayor 24 33MIGUEL ALVAREZ, GABRIEL

15 20 AM06905020 SeniorGALLEGO AGUARON, GONZALO

17 AM06788057 Senior 23 41JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

16 19 AME3770944 MayorDOMINGUEZ CORTES, LUIS

9 AM06818884 Mayor 23 35JARA PEREZ-ANGULO, JOSE 

IGNACIO

17 29 AM06923418 SeniorDOCTOR ALCAIDE, MANUEL

10 AM06771879 Mayor 22 40GRANADOS JURADO, ANTONIO 

MIGUEL
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CLASIFICACIÓN

2023-072 TORNEO AUDI CUATTRO CUP 2023

29/04/2023 Real Club de Campo de Cordoba

Todos

Pos Jugador Hcp Licencia Nivel

Scratch Handicap

J1J1

18 12 AM06265039 SeniorVARGAS CABRERA, JOSE MARIA

28 AM06615705 Junior 22 38VARGAS CALDERON, JOSE MARIA

19 15 AM06073867 SeniorINFANTE VILLARREAL, ANTONIO

19 AM06111785 Senior 22 38GARCIA MERINA, MANUEL

20 15 AM06603561 SeniorMORA MARQUEZ, RAFAEL

11 AM06261478 Senior 20 33CASTELLO PEREZ, RAFAEL

21 26 AM06984472 SeniorERASO RUIZ, RAFAEL

20 AM06927259 Mayor 19 37SOLANO VALVERDE, IGNACIO

22 26 AM01043530 SeniorMORENO MUÑOZ, BRAULIO

19 AM06267785 Senior 19 39LEON RUEDA, JOSE MANUEL

23 24 AM06603778 SeniorPOLONIO SERRANO, Mª DEL 

CARMEN

18 AM06323170 Senior 19 38MUÑOZ DEL MORAL, JOSE 

MANUEL

24 5 AM06205072 MayorOSTOS MARTINEZ-SAGRERA, 

LORENZO

12 AM06327480 Mayor 19 26OSTOS MARTINEZ-SAGRERA, 

JACOBO

25 23 AM06611857 SeniorGARCIA HERRERA, SALVADOR

20 AM06265442 Senior 18 34MEDINA RUIZ DE ALARCON, JUAN 

FRANCISCO

26 20 AM06617972 SeniorCANO CANO, GALO

22 AM06757831 Senior 18 35SANTIAGO SANTIAGO, LUIS 

FERNANDO

27 17 AM06979098 SeniorDIAZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO

22 AM06794407 Senior 17 35MORENO ESCOBAR, JOSE

28 28 AM06982366 MayorSANCHEZ DE PUERTA 

ALCANTARA, FRANCISCO

17 CM00927734 Mayor 15 34OCAÑA AGUERA, SERGIO

29 16 AM06018270 SeniorMARTINEZ SAGRERA, JORGE

25 AM17615191 Senior 15 30DOMINGUEZ ARES, CARMEN

30 28 AMJ7970203 MayorGOMEZ NEVADO, RAFAEL

30 AMJ7968766 Mayor 14 37LOPEZ GUIOTE, FEDERICO

31 30 AM06911722 SeniorCABELLO MOLINA, ANGEL

25 AM06911594 Senior 14 36CABALLERO PEREZ, JACINTO

32 20 AMH1800871 MayorTRILLO DOMINGUEZ, PEDRO

18 AMH1800872 Mayor 14 31GARCIA HEREDIA, FERNANDO 

JESUS

33 30 AM06895928 SeniorMARQUEZ AGULLO, ENRIQUE

30 AM06980898 Mayor 13 35RUIZ ROLDAN, ANTONIO
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CLASIFICACIÓN

2023-072 TORNEO AUDI CUATTRO CUP 2023

29/04/2023 Real Club de Campo de Cordoba

Todos

Pos Jugador Hcp Licencia Nivel

Scratch Handicap

J1J1

34 28 AM06929270 SeniorCALADO OREJAS, ISIDORO

30 AM06314812 Senior 13 30VERA MARTIN-PEÑASCO, MIGUEL 

ANGEL

35 22 AM06909383 SeniorLOPEZ-CRESPO DELGADO, LUIS

30 AM06945643 Mayor 13 34LOPEZ-CRESPO CASTELLO, 

ALVARO

36 30 AM06982371 SeniorGUTIERREZ-RAVE VILLALON, 

RAFAEL

30 AM06969933 Mayor 12 32SILVA ORTIZ, ANABEL

37 26 AM06912021 SeniorGORDILLO PALOMO, MIGUEL 

ANGEL

30 AM06931796 Senior 12 35FUENTES CABRERA, MIRYAM

38 26 AM06908843 SeniorROMERO REINA, JUAN MANUEL

29 AM06961364 Senior 12 35MORENO MORA, EVARISTO

39 30 AM06357165 SeniorBENITO PEREZ, JUAN EUSEBIO

22 AM06358643 Senior 12 33GUERRA IRAZU, SUSANA DE LA

40 19 AM06147529 SeniorJORDANO SALINAS, FRANCISCO

20 AM06154213 Senior 12 28LUNA GOMEZ, MARIA DOLORES

41 17 AM06323164 SeniorCARMONA VILLEN, ANTONIO

30 AM06323165 Senior 10 26DE LA TORRE MORAN, MARIA DE 

LOS ANGELES

42 30 AM06786310 SeniorGARCIA MADUEÑO, ANTONIO

30 AM06897540 Senior 9 32RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, EULALIA

43 30 AM06605158 SeniorBRAVO GARZOLINI, DALILA

30 AM06613205 Senior 8 29ALVAREZ LAGUNA, ANTONIO

44 30 AM00946044 MayorORTIZ RUANO, JESUS

30 AM06069442 Mayor 4 26BLANCO PLAZA, ANTONIO ANGEL
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